County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERATL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BISHOP, DOROTHY
SCHAUER

. BRINKMANN, RITA
: M

DILLARD, MARY
COOPER

HAM, WILLIAM
MARLIN

. MCKAY,LEOLA MAE

ROBINS, MERLYN
KAY

App
Received
Date

01/16/2024

01/22/2024

01/22/2024

03/06/2024

01/16/2024

08/15/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

09/25/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

App Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

201

201

101

201

201

201

Residence
Address

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-4133°

ABBM

305 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-4132

ABBM

915 SHAMROCK
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-3315

ABBM

1207 PHEASANT
RUN AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-5367

ABBM

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS
TX 79029-4133

ABBM

1104 EAST
10TH STREET
DUMAS TX
79029-5303

ABBM

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM



2024

NOVEMBER 300 BENNETT
. SPRINGER, LINDA .
MOORE 5TH . S SUE 01/16/2024 09/26/2024 10/01/2024 ACCEPTED RECEIVED 201 DRIVE DUMAS ABBM
GENERAL | TX 79029-4133

ELECTION



