County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BISHOP, DOROTHY SCHAUER	01/16/2024	09/26/2024	10/01/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BRINKMANN, RITA	01/22/2024	09/26/2024	10/01/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	305 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4132	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	DILLARD, MARY COOPER	01/22/2024	09/25/2024	10/01/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	915 SHAMROCK DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-3315	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	HAM, WILLIAM MARLIN	03/06/2024	09/26/2024	10/01/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	1207 PHEASANT RUN AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-5367	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MCKAY, LEOLA MAE	01/16/2024	09/26/2024	10/01/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	ROBINS, MERLYN KAY	08/15/2024	09/26/2024	10/01/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	1104 EAST 10TH STREET DUMAS TX 79029-5303	ABBM

	2024	2								
MOORE	NOVEMBER	SPRINGER, LINDA SUE							300 BENNETT	
	5TH		01/16/2024	09/26/2024	10/01/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	DRIVE DUMAS	ABBM
	GENERAL								TX 79029-4133	ş.=
	ELECTION	5	8							